

ITEM NO.801(MM)

COURT NO.5

SECTION XIV-A

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s). 5818/2012

N.P.GUPTA & ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA . & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date : 12-01-2024 This appeal was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIRUDDHA BOSE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJAY KUMAR

For Appellant(s)

M/S. Equity Lex Associates, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Amrish Kumar, AOR

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Liberty to mention afresh.

(NIRMALA NEGI)  
COURT MASTER (SH)

(VIDYA NEGI)  
ASSISTANT REGISTRAR